
1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 11 65.32 35.52 29.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 2 2 3 3 2

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.42 7.020 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.78 3.583 2 3 3 3 2 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 3 2 1

5 StSq4 3.90 1.25 5.154 2 3 3 3 4 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 2 3 3 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.97 3.673 3 4 4 4 4 3

29.29 35.52

Composition 1.33 7.507.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.457.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.457.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50

29.80

2 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 62.33 35.67 27.66 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.041 1 2 1 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 1 2 3 1 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 3 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 3 2 3 2 2

6 SSp4 2.50 0.45 2.951 2 3 2 3 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 -1 -1 2 0 1

35.99 35.67

Composition 1.33 7.057.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.25

Presentation 1.33 6.956.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.00 6.50 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.806.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.25 6.00 7.00

27.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

2022木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程：令和4年（2022年）8月5日(金)～7日(日)
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3 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 5 60.17 35.23 24.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.042 1 1 2 2 2 0

2 3F 5.30 0.64 5.942 1 0 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 1 1 2 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.122 1 3 3 4 4 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2 4 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 0 2 2 3 2

30.73 35.23

Composition 1.33 6.356.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.50 7.00 6.00

Presentation 1.33 6.256.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 5.75 7.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.156.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.50 5.75

24.94

4 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 7 58.18 33.11 25.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.932 1 1 2 2 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1 1 0

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.982 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 2 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 2 0 1

29.79 33.11

Composition 1.33 6.256.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.257.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.356.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

25.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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5 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 8 54.50 28.56 25.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.59 8.992 2 0 2 2 1 0

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 1 1 3 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 1 1 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2 2 2

24.93 28.56

Composition 1.33 6.457.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.557.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 5.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.507.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50

25.94

6 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとSC/中京大 9 48.31 21.91 26.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -1.68 6.72-4 -5 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 2 1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 2 2 1 1 1

5 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 2 2 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 1 2 2 1 2 1

22.30 21.91

Composition 1.33 6.656.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.606.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.606.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

26.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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7 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 48.11 21.97 26.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.440 1 1 1 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 -1 0 1 0 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 0 1 1 2 0

4 3Fe<< e 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.582 0 2 1 2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.334 2 3 3 3 3 2

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 0 0 2 3 0

20.88 21.97

Composition 1.33 6.557.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.00

Presentation 1.33 6.607.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.507.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

26.14

8 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 3 38.31 21.82 17.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.70 2.54-4 -3 -5 -5 -3 -3 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 1 0 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 1 1 0 0

23.33 21.82

Composition 1.33 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

17.49

演技時間:  -1.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

2022木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程：令和4年（2022年）8月5日(金)～7日(日)
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9 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 30.15 16.06 16.09 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 0 1 1 2 1 0

21.26 16.06

Composition 1.33 3.953.75 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.903.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

16.09

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 28.43 13.47 15.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.42 2.18-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0

16.53 13.47

Composition 1.33 3.903.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.953.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.153.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

2022木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程：令和4年（2022年）8月5日(金)～7日(日)

場所：京都府宇治市宇治折居24
Version:2022.71.7270.1115 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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11 泉      凜  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 27.06 10.37 16.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.47 2.13-4 -3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.74 2.16-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.84-1 1 0 1 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0 0 0

12.10 10.37

Composition 1.33 4.153.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.253.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.153.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.69

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

2022木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程：令和4年（2022年）8月5日(金)～7日(日)

場所：京都府宇治市宇治折居24
Version:2022.71.7270.1115 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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